
Tue 30 May 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 31 May 23     

Tue 6 Jun 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 7 Jun 23 Hot Topics (F2F)
Rearranged topic: GP 
Practice Management 

(F2F)

Rearranged topic: GP 
Practice Management 

(F2F)

Rearranged topic: GP 
Practice Management 

(F2F)

Tue 13 Jun 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 14 Jun 23
SCA Support & Comm 

skills 2 (F2F)
Mindfulness (V) Mindfulness (V) Mindfulness (V)

Tue 20 Jun 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 21 Jun 23
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)
World Café Feedback 

(F2F)

Tue 27 Jun 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 28 Jun 23
Prize giving 2-4.30pm 

(F2F)
Prize giving 2-4.30pm 

(F2F)
Prize giving 2-4.30pm 

(F2F)
Prize giving 2-4.30pm 

(F2F)

Tue 4 Jul 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 5 Jul 23 0 0 0 0

Tue 11 Jul 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 12 Jul 23 0 0 0 0

Tue 18 Jul 23 0 0 0 0

Wed 19 Jul 23 0 0 0 0

Info DATE
Pre CCT A

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT B

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT C

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm
Pre CCT D

Wednesday, 9am - 12pm

ST3

No Teaching

No Teaching

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

No Teaching

No Teaching


